Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
HALO
S P E C I F I C A T I O N  F E A T u r E S

Note: Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
OrdErING INFOrMATION
RL4 LED Module
SAMPLE NUMBER: RL460WH827PK
Complete unit includes RL4 LED and Halo H995 series LED housing, or compatible 4” E26 screw based housing (see: Housing Compatibility).
RL4 LED and housing to be ordered separately.
RL460WH Models
80 CRI
RL460WH827PK= 4” LED Retrofit Module with regressed baffle and lens, White Baffle and Ring, 80 CRI, 2700K
RL460SN827PK= 4” LED Retrofit Module with regressed baffle and lens, Satin Nickel Baffle and Ring, 80 CRI, 2700K
RL460WH830PK= 4” LED Retrofit Module with regressed baffle and lens, White Baffle and Ring, 80 CRI, 3000K
RL460SN830PK= 4” LED Retrofit Module with regressed baffle and lens, Satin Nickel Baffle and Ring, 80 CRI, 3000K
RL460WH835PK= 4” LED Retrofit Module with regressed baffle and lens, White Baffle and Ring, 80 CRI, 3500K
90 CRI
RL460WH927PK= 4” LED Retrofit Module with regressed baffle and lens, White Baffle and Ring, 90 CRI, 2700K
RL460SN927PK= 4” LED Retrofit Module with regressed baffle and lens, Satin Nickel Baffle and Ring, 90 CRI, 2700K
RL460WH930PK= 4” LED Retrofit Module with regressed baffle and lens, White Baffle and Ring, 90 CRI, 3000K
RL460SN930PK= 4” LED Retrofit Module with regressed baffle and lens, Satin Nickel Baffle and Ring, 90 CRI, 3000K
RL460WH935PK= 4” LED Retrofit Module with regressed baffle and lens, White Baffle and Ring, 90 CRI, 3500K
Accessories (order separately)
HE26LED=Replacement screw base adapter (one included with unit)
LED Housing
Series